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Women / 2 / 5-6 sr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Harvey156
Aeon

9.525 9.625 9.5009.150 37.800
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Paige DiGaetano152
Aeon

9.325 9.500 9.7009.125 37.650
4 2 8T 1 2 

2 

Mia Grasso203
Epic

9.450 9.375 9.2759.525 37.625
2 7 1 9 3 

3 

Lanna Rutella282
ENA

9.300 9.475 9.0759.075 36.925
5 3 12T 13 4T

4T

Grace Luciano268
Tumble Techs

9.100 9.100 9.3009.425 36.925
9 10 2 7T 4T

4T

Savannah Gracia215
WillMoor

9.150 9.450 9.1509.125 36.875
7T 4T 8T 12 6 

6 

Aliya Cao222
ACG

8.725 9.450 9.4259.150 36.750
16 4T 6T 4 7 

7 

Alessia Figliolia148
Action

8.850 9.400 9.1759.250 36.675
15 6 3 11 8 

8 

Emmy Lee278
ENA

9.050 9.250 9.2508.950 36.500
10T 9 18 10 9 

9 

Makayla DeAngelis255
Bright Stars

9.050 9.275 9.3758.700 36.400
10T 8 22 5T 10 

10 

Brisbane Kull258
Bright Stars

9.400 8.725 9.0009.075 36.200
3 18 12T 14T 11 

11 

Lily Wilbert261
Bright Stars

8.500 8.975 9.5009.050 36.025
18 12T 15 2T 12 

12 

Zoey Gowan276
ENA

8.950 9.050 9.0009.000 36.000
12 11 16T 14T 13 

13 

Wynter Murphy279
ENA

8.925 8.975 9.0009.075 35.975
13T 12T 12T 14T 14 

14 

Khloe Joseph204
Epic

9.250 8.775 8.7009.225 35.950
6 16 4 21T 15 

15 

Adelyn Walsh230
ACG

8.350 8.950 9.3759.125 35.800
20 14 8T 5T 16 

16 

Callie Shanks150
Action

8.600 8.675 9.3009.200 35.775
17 19 5 7T 17 

17 

Zoey Malbin184
Elite

9.150 8.400 8.9509.100 35.600
7T 20 11 17 18 

18 

Maya Henry136
Athletic Arts

8.925 8.375 8.7009.000 35.000
13T 21 16T 21T 19 

19 

Rose Lattarulo177
Magma

8.250 8.750 8.8758.825 34.700
21 17 19 18 20 

20 

Alyssa Visnic179
Magma

7.550 8.825 8.7508.775 33.900
23 15 21 19T 21 

21 

Cali Jones137
Athletic Arts

8.450 7.425 8.7508.800 33.425
19 22 20 19T 22 

22 

Vanessa Barcia231
Jersey All Star

7.850 6.950 8.2508.300 31.350
22 23 23 23 23 

23 
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